
9/27/2019

First Last

Day ID# Name Name Phone E-Mail 1-Oct 8-Oct 15-Oct 22-Oct

Tues 1 Howie Baumgarten 845-369-8876 staterests@aol.com T T4 T3 - cpt T3

Tues 2 Irwin Berkowitz 201-612-5717 ihbmdpeds@gmail.com R T2 - cpt T3 T5

Tues 3 Gene Boyle 201-825-1677 gbrealty@optonline.net A T1 T4 T3

Tues 4 Ian Coburn 201-529-0914 idccoburn@gmail.com V T2 T1 T3

Tues 5 Ed Daly 201-447-4603 Eddaly386@yahoo.com E T5 T5 T4

Tues 6 Tom Desmond 201-447-0985 tomlizd@gmail.com L T3 - cpt T3 T2

Tues 7 Mike Doherty 201-447-4625 mikedoh@aol.com T7 NA NA

Tues 8 Gary Don 201-664-1985 garydon3@verizon.net C T7 - cpt NA NA

Tues 9 Gary Englehardt 201-670-9185 garye569@msn.com A T8 - cpt NA NA

Tues 10 Paul Fazio 201-445-3426 faz90@optonline.net S T8 NA NA

Tues 11 Don Fuchs 201-327-8154 donfuchs87@gmail.com P T5 - cpt T1 T5

Tues 12 Don Hart 201-982-4311 djhart49@hotmail.com E T3 T7 - cpt T7

Tues 13 Bill Healy 201-652-5868 whealy3741@aol.com R T8 T5 - cpt T2

Tues 14 Keith Hinrichs 201-321-5244 hinrichs.keith@gmail.com K T6 T4 T2 - cpt

Tues 15 Bob Kozar 201-696-8285 bkozart1@aol.com I T2 T6 - cpt T2

Tues 16 Len Manis 201-913-6209 LManis2323@gmail.com L T1 - cpt T7 T4

Tues 17 Mark McCrodden 201-670-8368 mmccrodden@hotmail.com L T7 T7 T3 - cpt

Tues 18 Charlie Mulkeen 201-447-4095 mulkeencd@gmail.com T4 - cpt T4 T1

Tues 19 Bob Norelli 201-995-0284 robno516@gmail.com T3 T1 T4 - cpt

Tues 20 Walter Perog 201-652-4927 wperog@verizon.net T3 T2 T1 - cpt

Tues 21 Robert Pickert 914-393-6396 rwpickert@gmail.com T6 - cpt T2 T4

Tues 22 Paul Richert 201-967-1347 phriche7314@gmail.com T8 T6 T5 - cpt

Tues 23 Joel Sachs 201-556-9377 jsachs9113@aol.com T6 T6 T6 - cpt

Tues 24 Martin Schulman 914-262-7522 Martysch7@aol.com T1 T2 - cpt T5

Tues 25 Mike Serpico 201-652-1918 mikeserp@hotmail.com T4 T5 T1

Tues 26 Michael Sheehan 201-447-5610 michael.sheehen5@verizon.net T1 NA T6

Tues 27 Charlie Tuch 973-636-9211 clt976@optonline.net T7 NA NA

Tues 28 Kevin Twibell 845-216-4167 Ktwibell69@gmail.com T4 T1 - cpt T6

Tues 29 Joe Vidal 201-444-5861 jrvidal7@optonline.net T2 T2 T7 - cpt

Tues 30 John Waters 201-670-8930 johnwaters485@aol.com T5 T3 T1

Tues 31 Peter Weisbauer 201-236-8859 weisbauerpeter@gmail.com T5 T4 - cpt T7

Captains are responsible for selecting a golf course and tee time, communicating that information to their foursome, and assigning a

substitute captain if they cannot play.

Players are responsible for informing their captain if they cannot play, so that the captain can use the alternate list to find a replacement.
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